
12/15/2020 1:08:33 PM BEAUFORT COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS

Route:128RP1 Green Bus 

2:45 pm HILTON HEAD EARLY CHILDHOOD CENTER

2:53 pm BAY PINES RD @ BAY PINES DR

>> TURN AROUND AT <<

3:02 pm 101 WOODHAVEN DR

3:03 pm ST LUKES

3:05 pm S FOREST BEACH DR @ LEMOYNE AVE

3:11 pm 104 CORDILLO PKY

3:18 pm ARROW RD No Intersection



12/15/2020 1:08:33 PM BEAUFORT COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS

Route:126RP1a Rec Center

>> WAIT UNTIL 02:35 PM    (IDLE FOR 10 MINUTES)<<

2:25 pm HILTON HEAD EARLY CHILDHOOD CENTER

2:35 pm HILTON HEAD EARLY CHILDHOOD CENTER

2:37 pm WILBORN RD @ MAIN ST

2:38 pm ISLAND REC CENTER



12/15/2020 1:08:33 PM BEAUFORT COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS

Route:126RP1b Orange Bus

2:50 pm HILTON HEAD EARLY CHILDHOOD CENTER

2:52 pm GUM TREE RD @ MARSHSIDE DR

2:53 pm GUM TREE RD @ NED CT

2:54 pm GUM TREE RD @ RHINER DR

2:55 pm KATIE MILLER DR @ CEASAR PL

2:56 pm GUM TREE RD @ FETTERBUSH DR

2:59 pm CHINABERRY DR @ MONTICELLO DR

3:02 pm WILD HORSE RD @ SHAMROCK CIR

3:03 pm WILD HORSE RD @ FARMERS CLUB DR

3:06 pm 133 WILLIAM HILTON PKY

3:07 pm SQUIRE POPE RD @ AMELIA CT

3:09 pm SQUIRE POPE RD @ WRIGHT PL

3:10 pm SQUIRE POPE RD @ CEDAR WELLS APT/290 SQUIRE P

3:11 pm SQUIRE POPE MOBILE  HOME PARK



12/15/2020 1:08:33 PM BEAUFORT COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS

Route:125RP1a CHILDREN CENTER

>> WAIT UNTIL 02:40 PM    (IDLE FOR 10 MINUTES)<<

2:30 pm HILTON HEAD EARLY CHILDHOOD CENTER

2:40 pm HILTON HEAD EARLY CHILDHOOD CENTER

2:41 pm CHILDREN'S CENTER/ 8 NATURE'S WAY

2:43 pm PEMBROKE DR @ OTTER HOLE RD



12/15/2020 1:08:33 PM BEAUFORT COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS

Route:125RP1b PURPLE

2:53 pm HILTON HEAD EARLY CHILDHOOD CENTER

2:55 pm 400 WILLIAM HILTON PKY ( THE OAKS)

2:59 pm LEDGENDS

3:00 pm 90 DILLON RD

3:03 pm 155 DILLON RD

3:08 pm FISH HAUL RD @ YUCCA DR

3:09 pm BAYGALL RD @ GREAT BARRACUDA LN

3:11 pm FISH HAUL RD @ ADELL LN

3:12 pm FISH HAUL RD @ TRIGGERFISH TRL

3:27 pm 26 CHERRY HILL LN

3:37 pm 141 LAMOTTE DR ( COMMONS)

3:41 pm TABBY WALK



12/15/2020 1:08:33 PM BEAUFORT COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS

Route:129RP1 Blue Bus 

2:45 pm HILTON HEAD EARLY CHILDHOOD CENTER

2:50 pm SPANISH WELLS RD @ THOMAS COHEN DR

2:53 pm SPANISH WELLS RD @ BLUEBELL LN

2:54 pm 80 OAKVIEW RD

2:55 pm OAKVIEW RD @ SAM FRAZIER RETREAT

2:58 pm SPANISH WELLS RD @ TIMBERCREST CIR

3:03 pm 34 WIDEWATER RD

3:12 pm BRYANT RD @ MUDDY CREEK RD

3:16 pm 1 SIMMONS RD

3:18 pm MARSHLAND RD @ ALLEN RD

3:19 pm 201 MARSHLAND RD,

3:21 pm 50 MARSHLAND RD

3:24 pm ISLAND DR @ INDIAN TRL

3:29 pm 100 MATHEWS DR

3:29 pm 96 MATHEWS DR ( WOODLAKE)

3:33 pm MATHEWS DR @ GREENS RD

3:35 pm LEG O MUTTON RD @ VICTORIA SQUARE DR


